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SECOND JOINING & NON-JOINING LIST OF B.PHARM 2025-26 

SL NO 
REFERENCE  

NUMBER 
NAME GENDER PLACE STATUS 

1 202080036 AAMIR AFTHAB  FEMALE MEPPADI JOINED 

2 301080009 AFEEHA MEHZIN M B  FEMALE ERUMAD JOINED 

3 327100061 AFLA THESNEEM E B FEMALE KALPETTA JOINED 

4 401080013 AFNA SHARIN P C  FEMALE MANDAD JOINED 

5 1202080033 AL SABITH K A  MALE AMBALAVAYAL JOINED 

6 427100064 ALFIYA NOURIN FEMALE ARAPETTA JOINED 

7 1002080029 AMALESH K JOHNY  MALE VELIYAMBAM JOINED 

8 202080038 ASHIFA SHERIN  FEMALE VALAD JOINED 

9 901080022 AYSHA NIYA P Y  FEMALE KAMBALAKKAD JOINED 

10 902080026 FATHIMA MUSHRIFA U  FEMALE PERIYA JOINED 

11 201080004 FATHIMA NAJIYA K V  FEMALE KAKKAVAYAL JOINED 

12 903100059 FATHIMA SANA M FEMALE MUKKAM JOINED 

13 301080007 FATHIMA SHIRIN K  FEMALE THIRUVALLUR JOINED 

14 202080039 FEMINA FATHIMA  FEMALE KUNNAMANGALAM JOINED 

15 302080042 FIDA AFRIN  FEMALE CHEMMARATHUR JOINED 

16 1002080027 HANI NOWSHAD  MALE CHULLIYODE JOINED 

17 202080035 HARINISURYA R S  FEMALE GUDALUR JOINED 

18 427100062 HARIPRIYA K S FEMALE MEPPADI JOINED 

19 1202080032 HYFOONA THESNIM  FEMALE KAMBALAKKAD JOINED 

20 801080018 MUHAMMAD NASIL S  MALE PANAVALLY JOINED 

21 427100063 MUHAMMED FARAS MALE PERUMBATTA JOINED 

22 215110067 NASRIN NAZAR P K  FEMALE MEPPADI JOINED 

23 429100065 RIFA FEHMIN C FEMALE PERUVAYAL JOINED 

24 801080016 SABNA SHERIN  FEMALE PADINHARATHARA JOINED 

25 801080017 SAHLA JASMIN  FEMALE CHUNDALE JOINED 

26 80310057 SHIFA SHERIN FEMALE EDAKKARA JOINED 
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27 1002080052 AFRA JUMANA  FEMALE KAMBALAKKAD NOT JOINED 

28 1102080031 AKHIN P S  MALE CHULLIYODE NOT JOINED 

29 201080002 ANEESHA P P  FEMALE NADUVATTOM NOT JOINED 

30 1202080034 ANNLIYA THOMAS  FEMALE MANANTHAVADY NOT JOINED 

31 202080040 GEETHIKA PRADEEP  MALE URUVACHAL NOT JOINED 

32 1002080051 HADIYA NAJA N K  FEMALE KAMBALAKKAD NOT JOINED 

33 401080010 KEERTHANA K   FEMALE KOTTATHARA NOT JOINED 

34 101080001 MINHA FATHIMA M  FEMALE THALAPPUZHA NOT JOINED 

35 1002080028 RIFA FATHIMA P  FEMALE THALIYIL NOT JOINED 

36 402080047 SAHLA FATHIMA K K  FEMALE ANJUKUNNU NOT JOINED 

37 402080046 SANA FATHIMA A V  FEMALE KOROM NOT JOINED 

38 902080050 SHANA NASRIN T T  FEMALE THACHAMPARAMBA NOT JOINED 

 


